## MANCHESTER MUNICIPAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNION

"People helping people Since 1960"

## Fee Schedule

Manchester Municipal Federal Credit Union offers a wide array of banking services, at little or no expense to our Members. We are committed to providing the best possible services free when possible. Whether you have a Share (savings) account or a Share Draft (checking) account Manchester Municipal has got your back when it comes to providing affordable and quality services wherever you are.

\$25.00 for each draft presented with Insufficient Funds (whether paid or returned)

\$25.00 for each ACH presented with insufficient Funds (whether paid or returned)

\$25.00 for each ATM presented that a Members has opted in for overdraft privileges.

\$20.00 for each Stop Payment

\$3.00 for each Overdraft Paid by transfer from another account, computer generated, for any Share Draft, ATM, or ACH.

\$20.00 per hour for reconciliation assistance (no charge if credit union error)

\$20.00 per hour for research fee (no charge if credit union error)

Members pay for their own Share Drafts, all pricing is based on selection

\$15.00 for each additional DEBIT or CREDIT card (first card is free)

\$1.00 for each Draft copy -

\$20.00 for each domestic wire

\$30.00 for each international wire

\$20.00 A Deposited item returned to CU

Levy - garnishment or exectution \$ 25.00

\$20.00 Late Payment on Loans